
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 19 de septiembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL 

17099-15659 17099-13513             

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

17099-12472 17002-8343             

                

                

14:30 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, DHL, 
Sharff 

17099-15669 17002-8274 17099-15057 
17099-
11818 

17002-
8295 

      

17099-14490 17099-12012 17002-8343           

                

16:00 horas 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

17002-8295 17002-8376     
17002-
8278 

17002-
8381 

    

                

                

18:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

TNT, Oficina 

        
17002-
8201 

17002-
8380 

17006-
6018 

  

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

AQP 

17099-8827               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Oficina, 
Talma 

17002-8344 17002-8280 17002-8277   
17002-
8369 

17002-
8342 

    

                

                

14:30 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-8298 17099-15008             

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17099-15008               

                

                

18:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-8366               

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


